
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-12 - BOLONG WU -
13:48:04.863 1 2:07.788 66.767 116 103 19

13:50:10.764 2 2:05.901 67.768 100 101 19

13:52:25.144 3 2:14.380 63.492 114 101 19

13:54:33.346 4 2:08.202 66.551 102 102 19

13:56:39.430 5 2:06.084 67.669 114 103 19

L1-07 - NOLAN LUCKETT -
13:48:01.816 1 2:22.540 59.857 57 101 19

13:50:08.551 2 2:06.735 67.322 36 86 19

13:52:27.677 3 2:19.126 61.326 27 59 19

L1-09 - OSCAR FURLONG -
13:47:03.400 1 2:09.425 65.922 54 106 19

13:49:15.795 2 2:12.395 64.444 62 105 19

13:51:27.311 3 2:11.516 64.874 66 104 19

13:53:39.810 4 2:12.499 64.393 67 106 19

13:55:53.254 5 2:13.444 63.937 60 102 19

13:58:02.887 6 2:09.633 65.817 62 104 19

L1-04 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
13:47:44.949 1 2:17.382 62.104 27 79 19

13:49:54.935 2 2:09.986 65.638 23 78 19

13:52:13.020 3 2:18.085 61.788 33 78 19

13:54:24.632 4 2:11.612 64.827 22 78 19

13:56:36.495 5 2:11.863 64.704 22 78 19

L1-08 - CHRIS ROJO -
13:47:23.932 1 2:12.235 64.521 69 107 19

13:49:37.267 2 2:13.335 63.989 91 111 19

13:51:55.921 3 2:18.654 61.534 90 111 19

13:54:08.525 4 2:12.604 64.342 79 111 19

13:56:20.461 5 2:11.936 64.668 70 110 19

L1-17 - YANG LI -
13:48:50.615 1 2:22.526 59.863 97 103 19

13:51:11.338 2 2:20.723 60.630 115 102 19

13:53:31.080 3 2:19.742 61.055 95 103 19

13:55:46.547 4 2:15.467 62.982 98 102 19

13:58:06.091 5 2:19.544 61.142 128 103 19

L1-14 - QIANG QI -
13:48:49.687 1 2:22.495 59.876 18 58 19

13:51:10.352 2 2:20.665 60.655 27 64 19

13:53:29.803 3 2:19.451 61.183 14 54 19

13:55:45.429 4 2:15.626 62.908 39 63 19

13:58:05.410 5 2:19.981 60.951 54 68 19

L1-02 - JANEL SPILKER -
13:47:46.061 1 2:19.668 61.088 100 107 19

13:50:05.449 2 2:19.388 61.210 98 107 19

13:52:25.393 3 2:19.944 60.967 94 105 19

13:54:52.412 4 2:27.019 58.033 105 107 19

13:57:08.787 5 2:16.375 62.563 96 108 19

L1-06 - MICHELLE COROTAN -
13:48:28.916 1 2:30.423 56.720 94 112 19

13:51:02.947 2 2:34.031 55.391 96 114 19

13:53:36.047 3 2:33.100 55.728 89 113 19

L3-29 - MIKE SHYU -
13:49:27.700 1 2:44.337 51.918 44 90 19

13:52:19.050 2 2:51.350 49.793 50 89 19

13:55:05.817 3 2:46.767 51.161 45 92 19

13:57:42.872 4 2:37.055 54.325 52 90 19

L1-16 - YAJING ZHANG -
13:49:28.400 1 2:44.468 51.876 88 67 19

13:52:19.799 2 2:51.399 49.779 100 69 19

13:55:06.457 3 2:46.658 51.195 64 66 19

13:57:44.116 4 2:37.659 54.117 50 66 19



L1-10 - CHENYANG WEI -

13:49:31.431 1 2:45.582 51.527 67 102 19

13:52:20.609 2 2:49.178 50.432 97 103 19

13:55:07.396 3 2:46.787 51.155 110 103 19

13:57:45.841 4 2:38.445 53.848 119 103 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 12/1/2019 02:02 PM


